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2025 Auspicious Dates/Time for various activities.

NOTE: Pick a date that DOES NOT clash the Horoscope of your age.
indicates the auspicious dates and time✔

Activities Auspicious Time 吉时

28 Jul Mon 74 14  
29 Jul Tue 73 13
30 Jul Wed 72 12 ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔ ✔ ✔  
31 Jul Thu 71 11

1 Aug Fri 70 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

2 Aug Sat 69 9 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

3 Aug Sun 68 8 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

4 Aug Mon 67 7 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

5 Aug Tue 66 6
6 Aug Wed 65 5
7 Aug Thu 64 4 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

8 Aug Fri 63 3 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

9 Aug Sat 62 2
10 Aug Sun 61 1
11 Aug Mon 60 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

12 Aug Tue 59 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

13 Aug Wed 58
14 Aug Thu 57  ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

15 Aug Fri 56  ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

16 Aug Sat 55 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

17 Aug Sun 54 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

18 Aug Mon 53
19 Aug Tue 52 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

20 Aug Wed 51 ✔ ✔    ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔

21 Aug Thu 50 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔ ✔

22 Aug Fri 49
23 Aug Sat 48 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

24 Aug Sun 47
25 Aug Mon 46
26 Aug Tue 45 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔

27 Aug Wed 44 ✔  ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  
28 Aug Thu 43 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

29 Aug Fri 42 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

30 Aug Sat 41 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔

31 Aug Sun 40 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔ ✔
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戊 戌 Dragon

⼰ 亥 Snake

庚 ⼦ Horse

⾟ 丑 Goat

壬 寅 Monkey

癸 卯 Rooster

甲 ⾠ Dog

⼄ ⺒ Pig

丙 午 Rat

丁 未 Ox

戊 申 Tiger

⼰ ⾣ Rabbit

庚 戌 Dragon

⾟ 亥 Snake

壬 ⼦ Horse

癸 丑 Goat

甲 寅 Monkey

⼄ 卯 Rooster

丙 ⾠ Dog

丁 ⺒ Pig

戊 午 Rat

⼰ 未 Ox

庚 申 Tiger

⾟ ⾣ Rabbit

壬 戌 Dragon

癸 亥 Snake

甲 ⼦ Horse

⼄ 丑 Goat

丙 寅 Monkey

丁 卯 Rooster

戊 ⾠ Dog

⼰ ⺒ Pig

庚 午 Rat

⾟ 未 Ox

壬 申 Tiger


